PARENT NIGHT
(at Alderwood Community Room)

Tuesday, April 26" — 7 pm

EVALUATION
(at the park)

PEEWEE: Monday, May 2" and Wednesday, May 4™ — 6:45 pm

MITES: Tuesday, May 3" and Thursday, May 5" — 6:45 pm

TRAINING CAMP
(at the park - 6:30 pm)

The week of May 9-13 will be utilized as a training camp for all MITES and
PEEWEE players. The purpose of this is to strive for even skill levels for all
teams. Team assignments will not take place until the draft.

MITES — Tuesday May 10th and Thursday May 12th — TRAINING CAMP —
ALL PLAYERS

PEEWEE — Monday May 9th and Wednesday May 11th —TRAINING CAMP —
ALL PLAYERS

DRAFT and COACHES MEETINGS
(at Alderwood Community Room)

PEEWEE: Monday, May 16" at 6:45 pm
MITES: Tuesday, May 17" at 6:45 pm

T-BALL & ROOKIE (Coaches Meeting): Wednesday, May 11" at 6:45 pm




START DATES and UNIFORM HANDOUT

T-BALL — Monday, May 16 — Uniform Handout and practice
(first regular season game is Wednesday, May 18™)

ROOKIE — Tuesday, May 17 — Uniform Handout and practice
(first regular season game is Thursday, May 19

MITES - Tuesday, May 24 — Uniform Handout and practice
(first regular season game is Thursday, May 26th)

PEEWEE - Wednesday, May 25 — Uniform Handout and practice
(first regular season game is Monday, May 30th)

SEASON ENDS

The week of August 15 - 19



